HEWI active+ L-shaped support rail
801.22D200
Technical information subject to alteration, 24.12.2023
HEWI Heinrich Wilke GmbH
Postfach 1260
D-34442 Bad Arolsen
Telefon: +49 5691 82-0
Telefax: +49 5691 82-319
Similar picture
Properties
Range 801 L-shaped support rail
• can be mounted in left hand or right hand position
• rails joined at a flat angle and fitted with fixing roses made of steel
• for holding on to and providing support
• with continuous, corrosion resistant steel core
• for wall mounting with special HEWI fixing materials and roses
• centre-to-centre dimensions 295 mm and 325 mm, 135° angle, 200 mm high, 89 mm deep
• bar diameter 33 mm, rose diameter 70 mm,
• increased stability through 3 mounting supports
• rails made of high-quality polyamide in HEWI colour 98 (signal white), with active antimicrobial microsilver
• upgrade kit, toilet roll holder can be retrofitted
Awards
Colours / Surfaces
98 (signal white)
Dimensions in mm